Solent Regatta 2002 Results

Class A — Single Canoe Under 12%; Class K — Dinghy Pulling Under 127

I 30 3 9" Lymington J Husband 1 30 3 9" Lymington J White
2nd 17  6th Hamble A King J Husband
326 4 9th Lymington A Gales K Whitney
S Doe
Class B — Single Canoe Under 14 J Lawes
I 30 2 9" Lymington J Hansen 226 12 13™ Southampton M Munday
M 28 7 Ist Sandleheath  J Cleall J Dillworth
3@ 26 6 1st Sandleheath  J Marsh K Hyde
16 ~ 6th Hamble G Richards D Wood
M Worth
Class C — Single Canoe Under 15% 324 2 2" Fareham K Ware
It 26 11 6" Hamble T Arkle G Weatherill
2nd 2 9" Lymington S Halling J Thomas
8 4" Hythe L Lee B Weatherill
10 4™ Hythe C Matwill A Smith
13 1* Barton T Capel
Class D — Single Canoe Under 20 D Tams
I 28 8 6™ Hamble J Dyke E Tougher
2 26 3 1 Sandleheath P Pickering S Williams
3@ 24 6 4" Hythe A Francis A Lavis
Class E — Double Canoe Under 1272 Class L — Dinghy Pulling Under 14
* 30 4 9" Lymington J Husband r 30 5 I** Sandleheath ~ Ra Bunt
A Gales H Hall
5 9" Lymington T Hill J Munford
H Crates 2 28 1 2" Fareham J Smart
3 26 19 1% Barton S Baird D Smith
A Johnson S Hart
10 6™ Hamble G Richards
Class F — Double Canoe Under 14 K Scott
30 2 9" Lymington J Hansen D Williams
A Gales
2n 10 4™ Hythe C Wells Class M — Single Sculls Under 20
A Stoneman It 26 3 4™ Hythe A Francis
3¢ 24 11 6™ Hamble G Richards 2 18 4 4™ Hythe R Bracher
S King 3 16 6 6™ Hamble R Thorne
Class G — Double Canoe Under 15% Class N — Gig Pulling Under 15%
It 30 13 10" Mudeford L Furgeson It 30 5 4" Hythe L Hedges
B Kewley Jack
2 28 10 4™ Hythe L Hedges Mike L
Mike L Paul R
3@ 26 3 9" Lymington A Rogers Graham
M Butcher M 27 2 9™ Lymington W King
11 6™ Hamble T Arkle S Halling
M Coombes A Rodgers
J Bargh
Class H — Double Canoe Under 20 J Hale
I 30 5 6™ Hamble J Dyke 317 4 1** Sandleheath M Chase
C Smith J Hordle
15 2 1** Sandleheath R Savage C Crump
R Morris J Pickering
4 4™ Hythe L Bracer J Moore

J Calver



Class O — Gig Pulling Under 20

I 27 2 4"Hythe
2nd 1
3 15 4
Small Groups Trophy

A
6™ Hamble 30
13" Southampton 18
1* Sandleheath 24
1* Barton 20
10" Mudeford 7
2" Fareham 0
4™ Eling 9
3" Salisbury 8
Milford & K'haven
4% Hythe 24
9" Lymington 30
Venture Scout Cup

D
1* Sandleheath 26
6™ Hamble 28
4" Hythe 24
13" Southampton 16
4™ Eling 0
Scout Cup

A
9" Lymington 30
1* Sandleheath 24
4" Hythe 24
6™ Hamble 30
13" Southampton 18
1* Barton 20
10" Mudeford 7
2" Fareham 0
4™ Eling 9
3" Salisbury 8
Milford & K'haven
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12
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Class P — Dinghy Sailing Under 15%

1% Sandleheath

13™ Southampton

C

26
16
14
22
15
7

14
18

26
26

14
16
26

26
14
26
26
16
22
15

14
18

L Bracher

R Bracher

J Culver

A Francis

B Waugh

R Ward

J Hall

S White

P Pickering

P Morris

S Fripp

N Rea

T Morrow

N Kench

J Rowland
E F
14 24
19 18
20 22
26 8
8 0
13 5
12 8
16 30
30 30
0O Q
27 30
11 21
27 0
15

0

E F
30 30
20 22
16 30
14 24
19 18
26 8
8 0
13 5
12 8

lsl
2nd

3rd

Class Q — Dinghy Sailing Under 20

lst

2nd
3rd
G K
26 12
18 26
18 22
16 24
30 0
6 24
0 0
17
28 14
26 30
Total
112
106
92
43
0
G K
26 30
18 22
28 14
26 12
18 26
16 24
30 0
6 24
0 0
17

30

28

30
22

21

L

28
14
30

16
28

22
22

22
30
22
28
14

16
28
0

3

2

1

1

2

4

N

11
17
14

30
27

27
17
30

11
14

9" Lymington
9" Lymington

9™ Lymington

1t Sandleheath

1** Sandleheath

6" Hamble
P Total
22 208
0 162
25 220
12 157
22 106
83
21 68
17 52
31
0 212
30 281
P Total
30 281
25 220
0 212
22 208
0 162
12 157
22 106
83
21 68
17 52

31

Sc
18
14
24
22
17
15
7

10
11
3

43

C Saunders
C Hatfield
R Mason
R Claridge
A Richards
G Minors

S Chambers

A Marsh

J Bailey

N Cutter

F Newall-Smith
T Reigate

Points
199
162
139
108
102
83
68
52
31
-44
-503

outs



