## Solent Regatta 2002 Results

Class 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	5 A - 1 30 26	Single 3 17 4	Canoe Under 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington 6th Hamble 9th Lymington	J Husband A King A Gales	Class 1 <sup>st</sup>	5 K – 30	Dinghy 3	Pulling Under 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J White J Husband K Whitney S Doe			
Class 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	s B - 3 30 28 26	Single ( 2 7 6 16	Canoe Under 14 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington 1st Sandleheath 1st Sandleheath 6th Hamble	J Hansen J Cleall J Marsh G Richards	2 <sup>nd</sup>	26	12	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	J Lawes			
Class 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	s C – S 26	Single 11 2 8 10	Canoe Under 15 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington 4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe 4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	T Arkle S Halling L Lee C Matwill	3 <sup>rd</sup>	24	2	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	K Ware G Weatherill J Thomas B Weatherill A Smith			
Class 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	s D - 1 28 26 24		Canoe Under 20 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble 1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath 4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	J Dyke P Pickering A Francis			13	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	T Capel D Tams E Tougher S Williams A Lavis			
Class	s E – 1	Double	Canoe Under 12 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>									
1 <sup>st</sup>	30	4	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J Husband A Gales	1 <sup>st</sup>	30	5	Pulling Under 14 1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath	Ra Bunt H Hall			
3 <sup>rd</sup>	26	5 19	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington 1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	T Hill H Crates S Baird A Johnson	2 <sup>nd</sup>	28	1	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	J Munford J Smart D Smith S Hart			
							10	6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	G Richards			
			Canoe Under 14						K Scott			
1 <sup>st</sup>	30	2	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J Hansen					D Williams			
$2^{nd}$		10	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	A Gales C Wells A Stoneman	Class M – Single Sculls Under 20 $1^{st}$ 26 3 $4^{th}$ Hythe A Francis							
3 <sup>rd</sup>	24	11	6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	G Richards S King	$2^{nd}$ $3^{rd}$	18 16	4 6	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	R Bracher R Thorne			
~ 1	~	~	~		~							
Class 1 <sup>st</sup>	s G – . 30	Double 13	Canoe Under 15 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> 10 <sup>th</sup> Mudeford		Class 1 <sup>st</sup>	SN - 30	Gig Pul	ling Under 15½ 4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	I Hadaaa			
1 2 <sup>nd</sup>	30 28	10	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	L Furgeson B Kewley L Hedges Mike L	1	30	5	4 riyule	L Hedges Jack Mike L Paul R			
$3^{rd}$	26	3	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	A Rogers					Graham			
		11	6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	M Butcher T Arkle M Coombes	2 <sup>nd</sup>	27	2	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	W King S Halling A Rodgers			
									J Bargh			
Class 1 <sup>st</sup>	s H – 1 30	Double 5	Canoe Under 20 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	J Dyke	3 <sup>rd</sup>	17	4	1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath	J Hale M Chase			
$2^{nd}$	15	2	1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath	C Smith R Savage					J Hordle C Crump			
		4	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	R Morris L Bracer J Calver					J Pickering J Moore			

## Solent Regatta 2002 Results

Class O – Gig Pullin $1^{st}$ 27 2 4 $2^{nd}$ 1 $1^{st}$ $3^{rd}$ 15 4 1	R J A B T S P P ton S N T	L Bracher R Bracher J Culver A Francis B Waugh R Ward J Hall S White P Pickering P Morris S Fripp N Rea T Morrow N Kench			1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	30 28	3 2 1	9 <sup>th</sup> Ly 9 <sup>th</sup> Ly 9 <sup>th</sup> Ly Sailin 1 <sup>st</sup> Sa 1 <sup>st</sup> Sa	g Under 15 ymington ymington g Under 20 undleheath undleheath amble	C Sau C Hat R Ma R Cla A Ric G Mi O S Cha A Ma J Bail N Cu F New	C Saunders C Hatfield R Mason R Claridge A Richards G Minors		
	J	Rowland											
Small Groups Trop 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble 13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton 1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath 1 <sup>st</sup> Barton 10 <sup>th</sup> Mudeford 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham 4 <sup>th</sup> Eling 3 <sup>rd</sup> Salisbury Milford & K'haven 4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington Venture Scout Cup 1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble	A 30 18 24 20 7 0 9 8 24 30	B 26 22 28 11 8 0 4 9 14 22 30 H 15 30	C 26 16 14 22 15 7 14 18 26 26 26 M 14	E 14 19 20 26 8 13 12 16 30 O 27	F 24 18 22 8 0 5 8 30 30 21	G 26 18 18 16 30 6 0 17 28 26 Tota 112	K 12 26 22 24 0 24 0 14 30	L 28 14 30 4 16 28 0 0 22 22	N 0 11 17 14 0 30 27	P 22 0 25 12 22 21 17 0 30	Total 208 162 220 157 106 83 68 52 31 212 281	Scouts 18 14 24 22 17 15 7 10 11 3 43	Points 199 162 139 108 102 83 68 52 31 -44 -503
4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe 13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton 4 <sup>th</sup> Eling	28 24 16 0	30 15 12	16 26	26 27 0 92		106 92 43 0	23						
Scout Cup 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington 1 <sup>st</sup> Sandleheath 4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe 6 <sup>th</sup> Hamble 13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton 1 <sup>st</sup> Barton 10 <sup>th</sup> Mudeford 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham 4 <sup>th</sup> Eling 3 <sup>rd</sup> Salisbury Milford & K'haven	A 30 24 24 30 18 20 7 0 9 8	B 30 28 22 26 22 11 8 0 4 9 14	C 26 14 26 26 16 22 15 7 14 18	E 30 20 16 14 19 26 8 13 12	F 30 22 30 24 18 8 0 5 8	G 26 18 28 26 18 16 30 6 0	K 30 22 14 12 26 24 0 24 0	L 22 30 22 28 14 4 16 28 0 0	N 27 17 30 0 11 14 0	P 30 25 0 22 0 12 22 21 17	Total 281 220 212 208 162 157 106 83 68 52 31		